F 052e R1    www.Aimtec.com 1
REV: 07/20/A
AME25-VZ
AC-DC Converter
Input voltage
(VAC)
Output
voltage (V)

 Single Output
Model Input Voltage
(VAC/Hz)
Input
Voltage
(VDC)
Output Voltage
(V)
Output Current
max (A)
Maximum
capacitive
Load  (µF)
Efficiency (%)
230 VAC
AME25-3.3SVZ 85-264/47-63 100-370 3.3 4.1 48000 74
AME25-5SVZ 85-264/47-63 100-370 5 4.1 12000 79
AME25-9SVZ 85-264/47-63 100-370 9 2.5 5600 81
AME25-12SVZ 85-264/47-63 100-370 12 2.1 5400 83
AME25-15SVZ 85-264/47-63 100-370 15 1.6 2400 84
AME25-24SVZ 85-264/47-63 100-370 24 1.1 1400 85
AME25-48SVZ 85-264/47-63 100-370 48 0.5 600 87
Note: Add suffix “-ST” for optional screw terminal bottom plate or “-STD” for optional DIN Rail screw terminal bottom plate.
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Current (full load)